
Adoration Scheduler - Oct to Dec 2023

Date
Time Ministry Ministry Lead Ministry Email Ministry Lead Ministry Email

11-12 PM SVDP Steve Coffey scoffey.hcsc@gmail.com

12-1 PM Bereavement Mary Fischl mgfischl@yahoo.com

1-2 PM ACTS Carole Pulaski carolepulaski@gmail.com; Barbara Dunn badtag@comcast.net

2-3 PM Small Group Jess Garrett jgarrett@holyeucharist.org Shari Bonn jssbonn@comcast.net

3-4 PM Café Ministry Eileen Price eprice15@comcast.net Ronnie Frantz ronniefrantz@gmail.com

11-12 PM Hope Ministry Pat Gordon gordontrish@aol.com

12-1 PM Art and Environment Linda Camarda lindacamarda@icloud.com; Denise Panico panicinthepines@yahoo.com

1-2 PM

2-3 PM

3-4 PM Eucharistic Ministers Barbara Sentner bsentner@holyeucharist.org

11-12 PM SVDP Steve Coffey scoffey.hcsc@gmail.com

12-1 PM KidZone Lynne Beamer lbeamer@holyeucharist.org

1-2 PM ACTS Carole Pulaski carolepulaski@gmail.com; Barbara Dunn badtag@comcast.net

2-3 PM Small Group Jess Garrett jgarrett@holyeucharist.org Shari Bonn jssbonn@comcast.net

3-4 PM Hall Monitor Jamie Garrett jgarrett31@yahoo.com

11-12 PM Host Ministry Michael Cone jmconecpa@comcast.net

12-1 PM LIFT/TT Donna Remaley dremaley@holyeucharist.org

1-2 PM

2-3 PM

3-4 PM Knights of Columbus Bill Price wjprice1950@gmail.com

11-12pm SVDP Steve Coffey scoffey.hcsc@gmail.com

12-1pm Bereavement Mary Fischl mgfischl@yahoo.com

1-2pm ACTS Carole Pulaski carolepulaski@gmail.com; Barbara Dunn badtag@comcast.net

10/11/23
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11/01/23

11/08/23
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Adoration Scheduler - Oct to Dec 2023

Date
Time Ministry Ministry Lead Ministry Email Ministry Lead Ministry Email

2-3pm Small Group Jess Garrett jgarrett@holyeucharist.org Shari Bonn jssbonn@comcast.net

3-4pm Café Ministry Eileen Price eprice15@comcast.net Ronnie Frantz ronniefrantz@gmail.com

11-12 PM Hope Ministry Pat Gordon gordontrish@aol.com

12-1 PM Art and Environment Linda Camarda lindacamarda@icloud.com; Denise Panico panicinthepines@yahoo.com

1-2 PM

2-3 PM

3-4 PM Eucharistic Ministers Barbara Sentner bsentner@holyeucharist.org

11-12 PM SVDP Steve Coffey scoffey.hcsc@gmail.com

11-12 PM Host Ministry Michael Cone jmconecpa@comcast.net

12-1 PM Kidzone Lynne Beamer lbeamer@holyeucharist.org

1-2 PM ACTS Carole Pulaski carolepulaski@gmail.com; Barbara Dunn badtag@comcast.net

2-3 PM Small Group Jess Garrett jgarrett@holyeucharist.org Shari Bonn jssbonn@comcast.net

3-4 PM Hall Monitor Jamie Garrett jgarrett31@yahoo.com

11-12 PM SVDP Steve Coffey scoffey.hcsc@gmail.com

12-1 PM LIFT/TT Donna Remaley dremaley@holyeucharist.org

1-2 PM

2-3 PM

3-4 PM Knights of Columbus Bill Price wjprice1950@gmail.com
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Adoration Ends at noon today for the Thanksgiving Holiday
11/22/23

11/29/23

12/03/23
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